Basic fluorescent
lighting
TL-D Standard Colours
TL-D Standard Colors lamps (tube diameter of 26 mm) create atmospheres from
warm white to cool daylight. Lamps with moderate efficacy and color rendering.
Benefits
• Create atmospheres from warm white to cool daylight
Features

2Product family leaflet, 2023, May 1 data subject to change
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
927869003301 TLDRS16W-CO-25 -
927870003301 TLDRS32W-CO-25 -
928024003331 TL-D 10W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928024005436 TL-D 10W/54-765 1SL/50 -
928024803347 TL-D 15W/33-640 1SL/9 -
928024805436 TL-D 15W/54-765 1SL/50 -
928025403351 TL-D 30W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928025405451 TL-D 30W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928025405453 TL-D 30W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928025405482 TL-D 30W/54-765 1SL/25 13,000 hour(s)
928025407548 TLD 30W STANDARD 25PCS -
928047305451 TL-D 18W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928048003312 TL-D 18W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928048003351 TL-D 18W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928048003353 TL-D 18W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928048003382 TL-D 18W/33-640 1SL/25 13,000 hour(s)
928048003384 TL-D 18W/33-640 UNP/25 -
928048005422 TL-D 18W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928048005436 TL-D 18W/54-765 1SL/25 13,000 hour(s)
928048005440 TL-D 18W/54-765 1SL/25 -
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
928048005453 TL-D 18W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928048502953 TL-D 36W/29-530 1SL/25 -
928048503312 TL-D 36W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928048503340 TL-D 36W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928048503351 TL-D 36W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928048503353 TL-D 36W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928048503382 TL-D 36W/33-640 1SL/25 13,000 hour(s)
928048503384 TL-D 36W/33-640 UNP/25 -
928048505422 TL-D 36W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928048505436 TL-D 36W/54-765 1SL/25 13,000 hour(s)
928048505440 TL-D 36W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928048505451 TL-D 36W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928048505453 TL-D 36W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928049003312 TL-D 58W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928049003351 TL-D 58W/33-640 1SL/25 -
928049005422 TL-D 58W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928049005451 TL-D 58W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928049005453 TL-D 58W/54-765 1SL/25 -
928049005482 TL-D 58W/54-765 1SL/25 13,000 hour(s)
Light Technical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
927869003301 TLDRS16W-
CO-25
Cool White
(CW)
4100 K 63 1,070 lm
927870003301 TLDRS32W-
CO-25
Cool White
(CW)
4100 K 60 2,350 lm